Date

11
11
12

13

AUGUST 1979

Event

INTERVIEW: KBND

Meeting with County and City Officials

LUNCH: Town Hall Meeting

INTERVIEW: KICE
ATTEND: Deschutes County Fair
ATTEND: Washington County Fair

SPEECH: Keep Oregon Green Assn.
ATTEND: Antique Show
ATTEND: Garden Party
ATTEND: Ex-Newsboys' Assn. 59th

Annual Picnic

LUNCH: International Year of the
Child

ATTEND: Benton County Fair

VISIT: Rolf Fisher

COFFEE:

TRI-P

"We Love Oregon"

Paul Phillips' Wedding
Washington High School Reunion
Five-County Republican Picnie

Wallowa County Fair

Location
Bend

Courthouse
Bend

Drake Park
Bend

Redmond
Hillsboro

Western Forestry Center
Portland

Coliseum
Portland

Groener Residence
Milwaukie

Preston Park
Portland

Governor's Residence
Salem

Corvallis

Good Samaritan Hospital
Corvallis

Hector Residence
Corvallis

Timothy Lake

Meier and Frank
Portland

Immigrant Park




13
14
15
16
16
17
18
19
20
20
21

21

21

23

23

25
26-29
29-30

31

Wallowa County Extension Office
Visit La Grande

Malheur County Fair

Lane County Fair

National Forest Products Assn.
Clackamas County Fair

Jefferson Days Parade

Crook County Fair

Visit Jordan Valley

Land Board Meeting

Purchase Gasahol from Burns Bros.

LUNCH: Forbes Magazine

Petticoat Pollies' Picnic

Wasco County Fair

Goldschmidt Party

Oregon State Fair Opening Day
Fishing in Canada
Fishing at Warm Springs

Wine and Cheese Party

Woahink Lake

Klamath Falls

Jordan Valley
Wilsonville

Benson Hotel
Portland

Fullhart Residence
Salem

Pittoek Mansion
Portland

Salem

Montgomery Residence

Eugene




